Copyright © 2019 WyreStorm Technologies | wyrestorm.com
CAB-HAOC-xx-x Specification Sheet | 191218
UK: +44 (0) 1793 230 343 | ROW: 844.280.WYRE (9973)
1 of 3
24Gbps 4:4:4 60Hz over Active Optical HDMI Cable
with Detachable Head
15m/50ft | 20m/65ft | 30m/98ft | 40m/131ft | 50m/164ft Specification Sheet

Power Supply Passive 4.5v~5.5v VCC (From Connected Source)
Max Power Consumption 250mW
Environmental
Operating Temperature 14°F ~ 122°F (-10°C ~ 50°C) | 10% ~ 90%, non-condensing
Storage Temperature -4°F to ~ 140°F (-20°C ~ +60°C) | 10% ~ 90%, non-condensing
Maximum BTU 0.85 BTU/hr
Impact Low, free from single use plastic
Dimensions and Weight (Connector Housing)
Height 9mm/0.36in
Width 19.8mm/0.78in
Depth 39.5mm/1.56in
Weight NA
Right Product for the Right Application.
Note: Cable is unidirectional. Follow the connector labeling and color coding to ensure proper operation of the cable.
Source Connection Label: Color: SilverTX SOURCE Display Connection Label: Color: Metalic GrayRX DISPLAY
CAB-HAOC-50-x: 50m
CAB-HAOC-40-x: 40m
CAB-HAOC-30-x: 30m
CAB-HAOC-20-x: 20m
CAB-HAOC-15-x: 15m
TX
DISPLAY CAB-HAOC-50-xx-x
SO
UR